45 Lakeview Village Improvements

Hardiplank siding

Upstairs upgrades -
floor refinishing, doors,
hardware, baseboards

New / upgraded
window blinds

Guest bath remodel

New / upgraded A/C
units

New / upgraded pool
stonework

New / upgraded pool
equipment - heater,
salt system, pump

Electrical switch /
outlet upgrades
downstairs

Landscaping, drainage
New roof

New front door awning

Total upgrades
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2017

2018
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$12013

$5635

$1948

$5850
$12776

$5825

$5153

$750

$3526
$4300
$695

$58471



