45 Lakeview Village Improvements

Hardiplank siding	2009	\$12013	
Upstairs upgrades - floor refinishing, doors, hardware, baseboards	2009	\$5635	
New / upgraded window blinds	2010	\$1948	
Guest bath remodel	2016	\$5850	
New / upgraded A/C units	2017	\$12776	
New / upgraded pool stonework	2017	\$5825	
New / upgraded pool equipment - heater, salt system, pump	2017	\$5153	
Electrical switch / outlet upgrades downstairs	2018	\$750	
Landscaping, drainage	2018	\$3526	
New roof	2018	\$4300	
New front door awning	2018	\$695	
Total upgrades		\$58471	